
                                                                SCYA Midwinters at KHYC 
                                                                     February 1819, 2017 
                                                                               RECAP          

  Race Number  

5431Skipper ClubBoat Name
Total
Points

RANK
2Sail # 

PHRF-A

 6.00 2 1 1 11KHYC  USA 151 Jim MurrellHuckleberry

 12.00 1 3 3 23KHYC   561362 Marty BurkeBella Vita

 19.00 4 4 4 34CYC   380423 Doug SteeleTiburon

 20.00 6s 6s 2 42KHYC   111654 Glen GrileyStampede

 23.00 3 2 6s 6s6sCYC   604125 John StaffTBD

PHRF-B

 5.00 1 1 1 11CYC   463801 Curt JohnsonAvet

 12.00 3 3 2 22DRYC       22 Jerry & Lea KayeMisque

 13.00 2 2 3 33SBYRC   525303 Kris Helm Team HLMEggemoggin

Cruiser

 1.00 0c 0c 1 0c0cSMWYC   560541 Ron OrrFast Reorrg

 2.00 0c 0c 2 0c0cKHYC   563842 Mike DevineMemi II

 3.00 0c 0c 3 0c0cPRYC     C343 Kevin ThorntonCelebration

 4.00 0c 0c 4 0c0cPRYC     C274 Richard ReinosoMy Annie

 5.00 0c 0c 5 0c0cPRYC     ???5 Rob ProbstBanquo's Ghost

 6.00 0c 0c 6 0c0cPRYC    72226 Barbara SmithFleetwind

 7.00 0c 0c 7 0c0cPRYC   578817 Kevin HerinkNo Worries

 12.00 0c 0c 12f 0c0cPRYC       ?8 Matt HuminstonJoie De V`ire

 12.00 0c 0c 12s 0c0cPRYC     7788 Bob GrankoQuality Time

 12.00 0c 0c 12s 0c0cSCCYC   566538 Kathy StAmant Monica CRascal

 12.00 0c 0c 12f 0c0cPRYC     6278 Craig FunabashiTopaz

Dick Reinhardt  (310) 376-2459Questions?   Contact:

                                                                            Scoring Program by Quick Score                                                                                                        

(  ) = Thrown out

a = average

q = DSQ, OCS, RAF, DNE, DGM

% = Percent Penalty

c = DNC

s = DNS

f = DNF

DNQ = Not Qualified

Number of Boats in Series 19

t = TLE

b = BFD

Version 6.45

r = RDG

Using Low Point Series Scoring



SCYA Midwinters at KHYC #1

 PRO:  Janine Thompson

18 Feb 201Race Date:

Wind Speed: 4-7kn

Div CorrectedFinish

Rank RatingBoat Name TimeTimeOwner / Skipper Boat Type  ClubSail No. Time

Elapsed

PHRF-A Time on Time   /   Start Time 13:00:00

 1 75 14:24:54 01:28:18Bella Vita Marty  Burke Ben-36.7 KHYC01:24:54  56136

 2 54 14:22:33 01:28:50Huckleberry Jim  Murrell Farr-30 KHYC01:22:33 USA 15

 3 51 14:25:45 01:32:44TBD John  Staff  Syng1000 CYC01:25:45  60412

 4 36 14:27:22 01:36:55Tiburon Doug  Steele SC 27 CYC01:27:22  38042

DNS 6 42   Stampede Glen  Griley J-111 KHYC   11165

PHRF-B Time on Time   /   Start Time 13:05:00

 1 120 14:22:53 01:15:34Avet Curt  Johnson J-80 CYC01:17:53  46380

 2 138 14:26:48 01:17:17Eggemoggin Kris Helm  Team HLM J-30 SBYRC01:21:48  52530

 3 135 15:29:52 02:17:28Misque Jerry & Lea  Kaye C&C-25 DRYC02:24:52      2

Printed On: 20-Feb-2017  7:57:06 8Number of boats Scored Version 6.45



SCYA Midwinters at KHYC #2

PRO:  Janine Thompson

18 Feb 201Race Date:

Wind Speed: 4-7kn

Div CorrectedFinish

Rank RatingBoat Name TimeTimeOwner / Skipper Boat Type  ClubSail No. Time

Elapsed

PHRF-A Time on Time   /   Start Time 15:00:00

 1 54 15:18:17 00:19:41Huckleberry Jim  Murrell Farr-30 KHYC00:18:17 USA 15

 2 51 15:19:38 00:21:14TBD John  Staff  Syng1000 CYC00:19:38  60412

 3 75 15:21:09 00:22:00Bella Vita Marty  Burke Ben-36.7 KHYC00:21:09  56136

 4 36 15:27:11 00:30:09Tiburon Doug  Steele SC 27 CYC00:27:11  38042

DNS 6 42   Stampede Glen  Griley J-111 KHYC   11165

PHRF-B Time on Time   /   Start Time 15:05:00

 1 120 15:24:34 00:18:59Avet Curt  Johnson J-80 CYC00:19:34  46380

 2 138 15:27:24 00:21:10Eggemoggin Kris Helm  Team HLM J-30 SBYRC00:22:24  52530

 3 135 15:28:44 00:22:31Misque Jerry & Lea  Kaye C&C-25 DRYC00:23:44      2

Printed On: 20-Feb-2017  7:57:42 8Number of boats Scored Version 6.45



SCYA Midwinters at KHYC #3

PRO:  Janine Thompson

19 Feb 201Race Date:

Wind Speed:  6-8kn

Div CorrectedFinish

Rank RatingBoat Name TimeTimeOwner / Skipper Boat Type  ClubSail No. Time

Elapsed

PHRF-A Time on Time   /   Start Time 12:00:00

 1 54 12:52:15 00:56:14Huckleberry Jim  Murrell Farr-30 KHYC00:52:15 USA 15

 2 42 12:52:16 00:57:23Stampede Glen  Griley J-111 KHYC00:52:16  11165

 3 75 12:56:22 00:58:37Bella Vita Marty  Burke Ben-36.7 KHYC00:56:22  56136

 4 36 12:55:46 01:01:51Tiburon Doug  Steele SC 27 CYC00:55:46  38042

DNS 6 51   TBD John  Staff  Syng1000 CYC   60412

PHRF-B Time on Time   /   Start Time 12:05:00

 1 120 13:00:50 00:54:10Avet Curt  Johnson J-80 CYC00:55:50  46380

 2 135 13:13:13 01:04:44Misque Jerry & Lea  Kaye C&C-25 DRYC01:08:13      2

 3 138 13:15:24 01:06:31Eggemoggin Kris Helm  Team HLM J-30 SBYRC01:10:24  52530

Cruiser Time on Time   /   Start Time 12:15:00

 1 51 14:03:53 01:57:46Fast Reorrg Ron  Orr Hunter HC50 SMWYC01:48:53  56054

 2 273 14:51:07 02:03:18Memi II Mike  Devine  ColChag KHYC02:36:07  56384

 3 204 15:00:40 02:22:49Celebration Kevin  Thornton Cal-34 PRYC02:45:40    C34

 4 240 15:14:36 02:27:46My Annie Richard  Reinoso Cat-27 PRYC02:59:36    C27

 5 225 15:14:08 02:30:14Banquo's Ghost Rob  Probst Cat-27 PRYC02:59:08    ???

 6 225 15:16:40 02:32:22Fleetwind Barbara  Smith Cat-30 PRYC03:01:40   7222

 7 225 15:34:40 02:47:28No Worries Kevin  Herink Lancer-30 PRYC03:19:40  57881

DNF 12 240   Joie De V`ire Matt  Huminston Sloop-27 PRYC       ?

DNS 12 225   Quality Time Bob  Granko Cat-30 PRYC     778

DNS 12 114   Rascal Kathy StAmant  Monica C Hunter-37.5 SCCYC   56653



DNF 12 280   Topaz Craig  Funabashi Erickson-27 PRYC     627

Printed On: 20-Feb-2017  7:58:06 19Number of boats Scored Version 6.45



SCYA Midwinters at KHYC #4

PRO:  Janine Thompson

19 Feb 201Race Date:

Wind Speed:  6-8kn

Div CorrectedFinish

Rank RatingBoat Name TimeTimeOwner / Skipper Boat Type  ClubSail No. Time

Elapsed

PHRF-A Time on Time   /   Start Time 13:25:00

 1 54 14:07:17 00:45:30Huckleberry Jim  Murrell Farr-30 KHYC00:42:17 USA 15

 2 42 14:11:05 00:50:36Stampede Glen  Griley J-111 KHYC00:46:05  11165

 3 75 14:14:15 00:51:13Bella Vita Marty  Burke Ben-36.7 KHYC00:49:15  56136

 4 36 14:12:08 00:52:17Tiburon Doug  Steele SC 27 CYC00:47:08  38042

DNS 6 51   TBD John  Staff  Syng1000 CYC   60412

PHRF-B Time on Time   /   Start Time 13:30:00

 1 120 13:55:13 00:24:28Avet Curt  Johnson J-80 CYC00:25:13  46380

 2 135 13:57:47 00:26:22Misque Jerry & Lea  Kaye C&C-25 DRYC00:27:47      2

 3 138 14:03:23 00:31:32Eggemoggin Kris Helm  Team HLM J-30 SBYRC00:33:23  52530

Questions?  Contact:

Printed On:

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email  dan.hollands@gmail.com

20-Feb-2017  7:58:31

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Dick Reinhardt  (310) 376-2459

8Number of boats Scored Version 6.45



SCYA Midwinters at KHYC #5

PRO:  Janine Thompson

19 Feb 201Race Date:

 

Div CorrectedFinish

Rank RatingBoat Name TimeTimeOwner / Skipper Boat Type  ClubSail No. Time

Elapsed

PHRF-A Time on Time   /   Start Time 14:25:00

 1 54 14:53:02 00:30:10Huckleberry Jim  Murrell Farr-30 KHYC00:28:02 USA 15

 2 75 14:55:05 00:31:17Bella Vita Marty  Burke Ben-36.7 KHYC00:30:05  56136

 3 36 14:56:33 00:35:00Tiburon Doug  Steele SC 27 CYC00:31:33  38042

 4 42 14:57:40 00:35:52Stampede Glen  Griley J-111 KHYC00:32:40  11165

DNS 6 51   TBD John  Staff  Syng1000 CYC   60412

PHRF-B Time on Time   /   Start Time 14:30:00

 1 120 15:04:56 00:33:53Avet Curt  Johnson J-80 CYC00:34:56  46380

 2 135 15:08:07 00:36:10Misque Jerry & Lea  Kaye C&C-25 DRYC00:38:07      2

 3 138 15:10:23 00:38:09Eggemoggin Kris Helm  Team HLM J-30 SBYRC00:40:23  52530

Questions?  Contact:

Printed On: 20-Feb-2017  7:59:00

Dick Reinhardt  (310) 376-2459

8Number of boats Scored Version 6.45


